
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 611

PACKAGING TAPES & DISPENSERS

BROWN ADHESIVE 
TAPE AND 
DISPENSER KITS

SELF ADHESIVE 
TAPE DISPENSERS

CLEAR ADHESIVE 
TAPE AND 
DISPENSER KITS

Description 
Pistol gripper 50mm tape. Removable blade protector. Adjustable tension. 

Pistol gripper 50mm tape. Adjustable tension. 
Heavy duty pistol grip for 50mm tape. Adjustable tape tension. 

Dispenser for 75mm tape, foam grip. 
Bench dispenser with clamp for 1 x 50mm or 2 x 25mm wide tape. 

Metal dispenser for 50mm wide tape. 
Bench dispenser + pen holder for up to 25mm wide tape. 
Heavy duty bench dispenser for up to 50mm wide tape. 
Bag neck sealer + trimmer for tape up to 12mm wide.

PRICE 
 £3.18  
 £7.77  
 £9.84  
 £5.36  

 £12.56  
 £8.42  
 £2.40  

 £12.56  
 £9.63 

REF 
PG50 

PD736T 
PG52-HD 

PG75 
B3-TC 
D2-50 
PD317 
BD50 
BN9

D2-50

PG52-HD

PG50PD736T

PD317

BD50
BN9

B3-TC

PG75

Contains 50mm x 66m rolls of 
brown polypropylene self 
adhesive sealing tape plus a  
safety trigger tape dispenser 
with brake.

Kit Contains 
36 rolls brown tape plus dispenser

PRICE 
 £97.91 

REF 
AHKIT13

Contains 50mm x 66m rolls of clear polypropylene self adhesive 
sealing tape plus a safety trigger tape dispenser with brake.

Kit Contains 
36 rolls clear tape plus dispenser

PRICE 
 £35.87 

REF 
AHKIT13C

• A great range of 
dispensers for use 
with vinyl and 
polypropylene tapes.

VARIETY  
OF TAPES 

available on  
the opposite 

page

Our expert says


